
Regional School Financial Advisor contacts 
If you have any questions about your school’s finances, please contact your Ministry school finance advisor. 
 

 

[UNCLASSIFIED] 

[UNCLASSIFIED] 

Te Tai Tokerau & Auckland (Rodney District) 
Corinne Gillum 

Email: corinne.gillum@education.govt.nz  
Phone: +64 9 436 8908 
 

Auckland (North, West & Central) 
Tariq Shah 
Email: tariq.shah@education.govt.nz 
Phone: +64 9 632 9527 
 

Auckland (South and East) 
Nidin Vijayan 
Email: nidin.vijayan@education.govt.nz  
Phone: +64 9 265 3072 
 

Waikato 
Daryl Stewart 
Email: daryl.stewart@education.govt.nz  
Phone: +64 7 850 8996 
 

Bay of Plenty/Waiariki 
Adrian Edwards 
Email: adrian.edwards@education.govt.nz  
Phone: +64 7 343 1389 
 

Hawke's Bay/Tairāwhiti 
Email: nneka.okonta@education.govt.nz     
Phone: +64 6 833 8471 

Taranaki/Whanganui/Manawatū 
Peter White  
Email: peter.white@education.govt.nz  
Phone: +64 6 757 6496 
 

Wellington 
David Hyland 
Email: david.hyland@education.govt.nz  
Phone: +64 4 463 8673 
 

Nelson/Marlborough/West Coast & Wellington 
(Hutt Valley)  
Andrew Seagar 
Email: andrew.seagar@education.govt.nz  
Phone: +64 4 463 4825 
 

Canterbury 
Alexander Dieudonne 
Email: alex.dieudonne@education.govt.nz  
Phone: +64 3 378 7362 
 

Otago/Southland 
Hannah Levy 
Email: hannah.levy@education.govt.nz  
Phone: +64 3 474 6695 
 

 
 

mailto:corinne.gillum@education.govt.nz
mailto:tariq.shah@education.govt.nz
mailto:nidin.vijayan@education.govt.nz
mailto:daryl.stewart@education.govt.nz
mailto:adrian.edwards@education.govt.nz
mailto:nneka.okonta@education.govt.nz
mailto:peter.white@education.govt.nz
mailto:david.hyland@education.govt.nz
mailto:andrew.seagar@education.govt.nz
mailto:alex.dieudonne@education.govt.nz
mailto:hannah.levy@education.govt.nz


National Office School Financial Advice contacts 
 

 

[UNCLASSIFIED] 

[UNCLASSIFIED] 

Andrew Sutherland - Team Leader (North) 
Email: andrew.sutherland@education.govt.nz  
Phone: +64 7 571 7855 
 

James Toh - Team Leader (South) 
Email: james.toh@education.govt.nz  
Phone: +64 4 463 8909 
 

Chad Britton - Team Manager 
Email: chad.britton@education.govt.nz  
Phone: +64 7 837 3145 
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